DSPM'S K.V. Pendharkar College of Arts, Science & Commerce,

Online MCQ Examination - Timetable

(who have applied for March - 2020)
Semester - I ,II & III (Repeater) and IV (Regular & Repeater)

M.Sc. (Inorganic Chemistr CBCS) (Revised
DAY DATE START |END PAPER SEMESTER & PAPER
TIME |TIME |CODE NAME
] SEM I
Monday 28th September, 2020 |2.00 pm [3.00 pm |94629 Inorganic Chemistry
Tuesday 29th September, 2020 |2.00 pm [3.00 pm |94655 Organic Chemistry
Wednesday |30th September, 2020 |2.00 pm |3.00 pm [94681 Analytical Chemistry
Thursday |1st October, 2020 2.00 pm [3.00 pm |94603 Physical Chemistry
SEM II
Saturday 3rd October, 2020 2.00 pm |3.00 pm (92102 Physical Chemistry
Monday 5th October, 2020 2.00 pm [3.00 pm |92126 Inorganic Chemisry
Tuesday 6th October, 2020 2.00 pm |3.00 pm [92152 Organic Chemistry
Wednesday |7th October, 2020 2.00 pm |3.00 pm (92178 Analytical Chemistry
SEM il
Monday 5th October, 2020 2.00 pm (3.00 pm |74705 Chemistry of Inorganic Solids
Wednesday |7th October, 2020 |2.00 pm [3.00 pm |74739  |olonOrBMC A ol
Chemistry.
Wednesday |7th October, 2020 [2.00 pm |3.00 pm |74795 Spactial Methodsin
Inorganic Chemistry
|Thursday  [8th October, 2020 2.00 pm |3.00 pm |74853 Applied'Chemistry
SEM IV Revised
Inorganic Chemistry:
I"riday( 9th October, 2020 2.00 pm |3.00 pm [PSCHI401 |Properties of Inorganic Solids
and Group Theory
: Inorganic Chemistry:
Saturday  |10th October, 2020 2.00 pm |3.00 pm |PSCHI403 |Instrumental methods in
' Inorganic Chemistry
Inorganic Chemistry:
Monday 12th October, 2020 2.00 pm |3.00 pm |PSCHI404 |Intellectual Property Rights
' and Cheminformatics
Inorganic Chemistry:
Tuesday 13th October, 2020 2.00 pm |3.00 pm (92878 Organometallics and Main

Group Chemistry
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